
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear Parents,  

Below is a progress monitoring guideline for your students while we are out during this time. Please 

have your students go to our schools EOC website https://newtonhseoc.weebly.com/biology.html or 

Scan the QR code below. Each day has an assigned “Biology Topic Review” they can access through the 

schools EOC website page. For each review sheet, highlight key information. Then answer the questions 

at the bottom. 

 For ALL MULTIPLE CHOICE QUESTIONS, YOU MUST PROVIDE A RATIONALE FOR YOUR ANSWER. To 

submit your work, you can do one of the following options 

1. You may print a hard copy and answer on the sheet. This will be turned in upon return. (Must 

have highlights or underlining for the text) 

2. You may SAVE and TYPE into the file directly and EMAIL to your teacher. (Must have highlights 

or underlining for the text) 

3. You may answer the questions on NOTEBOOK Paper. (Instead of highlighting, write down key 

points) 

 

 

Date Days Biology Topic Review 

3/16/2020 Monday Macromolecules and 
Enzymes 

3/17/2020 Tuesday DNA Replication 

3/18/2020 Wednesday Protein Synthesis 

3/19/2020 Thursday Biotechnology 

3/20/2020 Friday Mendel 

3/23/2020 Monday Cell Cycle and Mitosis 

3/24/2020 Tuesday  Natural Selection and 
Evolution 

3/25/2020 Wednesday Photosynthesis and 
Cellular 

3/26/2020 Thursday Cells: Pro v Eu 
Plant vs. Animal 

3/27/2020 Friday Cell Membrane 

https://newtonhseoc.weebly.com/biology.html

